VACUUM PRODUCTS
Granville-Phillips® Series 385
Convectron® ATM Modules
Advanced Vacuum Measurement Solutions
The Granville-Phillips® Convectron® ATM module is a vacuum
gauge that combines a piezo-resistive diaphragm with a proven
Convectron sensor to provide a continuous measurement from low
vacuum to atmosphere and a setpoint relay activation at a defined

Granville-Phillips® Series 385 Convectron® ATM Modules
Ordering Information
Ordering Example
Replacement Gauges
Backed by GUTS®
All Granville-Phillips products are backed by the GUTS (Guaranteed Uptime Support) rapid response network, our
comprehensive customer support program. When you call the GUTS service center, you are guaranteed immediate,
competent response and action by a vacuum expert from our world-wide technical support staff. We’re at work for you
24 hours a day, 365 days a year. 1-800-FOR-GUTS (800-367-4887).
© 2008 Brooks Automation, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Printed in USA. Granville-Phillips, Convectron and GUTS are registered trademarks of
Brooks Automation, Incorporated. VCR is a registered trademark of Cajon Co. ConFlat is a registered trademark of Varian Associates.
DeviceNet is a trademark of Open DeviceNet Vendor Association, Inc.               140951-02 06/08
6450 Dry Creek Parkway   |   Longmont, CO 80503 U.S.A.   |   Tel: (303) 652-4400   |   Fax: (303) 652-2844   |   www.brooks.com
VACUUM PRODUCTS
For more information, please contact your local Brooks Automation sales representative
or visit www.brooks.com.
Replacement Gauge for Convectron ATM Modules 385200 – G #
Vacuum Fittings
1/8 NPT, 1/2 inch tubulation P
1/4 inch VCR-type female Q
1/2 inch VCR-type female R
NW16KF D
NW25KF E
NW40KF K
1.33-inch (NW16CF) Conflat-type F
2.75-inch (NW35CF) Conflat-type G
Convectron ATM Modules
Select one of the output configurations, vacuum fitting, and measurement units (RS-485 and DeviceNet)
to create the appropriate catalog number.
Analog output, no display 385001 - G #
RS-485 interface, no display 385002 - G # - #
RS-485 interface, with display 385003 - G # - #
DeviceNet interface, no display 385009 - G # - #
DeviceNet interface, with display 385007 - G # - #
Vacuum Fitting:
1/8 NPT, 1/2 inch tubulation P
1/4 inch VCR-type female Q
1/2 inch VCR-type female R
NW16KF D
NW25KF E
NW40KF K
1.33-inch (NW16CF) Conflat-type F
2.75-inch (NW35CF) Conflat-type G